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Superior Lid Fit
New innovative design features 
provide a secure lid fit allowing for 
more robust food applications. 

Sophisticated Design
Trendy square shape with arced side 
panels promote  a comfortable hold 
and better food merchandising.
  
Recessed Stacking / Nesting
Engineered to provide stable nesting 
for reduced shifting during transport. 
Stack multiple trays with confidence!
 
Recyclable PET (#1)
Made from recyclable PET. Provides 
strength, a high gloss finish and great 
clarity for enhanced food 
presentation.

Dual Tab
Patented EZ RELEASE™ tabs make 
lid removal effortless. Easy to secure 
and seal firmly, locking in freshness. 
 
Stay Fresh Channel  
The tray channel provides additional 
strength to the base while keeping 
products fresh longer by allowing 
juices to drain.

Brand Recognition
Tray corner panels are customizable 
with Signatures™ decorating 
technology for subtle, but effective, 
brand reinforcement.

Made in USA
Manufactured with pride in 
Chattanooga, TN.
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WNA
6 Stuart Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824
888-962-2877
Fax: 978-256-1614 

WNA
1101 Samuelson Street
City of Industry, CA 91748
626-913-4022
Fax: 626-913-1776www.wna.biz

Our plastic tableware
products are recyclable
where facilities exist.
Facilities may not exist
in your area.
Please support recycling
in your community.

FEATURESFEATURES

ASQ11BL
ASQ11CMPBL
ASQ11DM
ASQ11DM2LO
ASQ15BL
ASQ15DM
ASQ17BL
ASQ17DM

11" Square Tray, Black
11" Square Compartment Tray, Black
11" Square Dome Lid
11" Square Dome Lid, Low Height
15" Square Tray, Black
15" Square Dome Lid
17" Square Tray, Black
17" Square Dome Lid

4.0
4.1
4.4
3.9
7.8
8.0
10.0
10.2

1.16
1.36
1.50
1.36
2.05
2.42
2.60
3.08

11.9 x 11.9 x 14.3
12.4 x 12.4 x 15.3
12.4 x 12.4 x 16.9
12.4 x 12.4 x 15.3
15.8 x 15.8 x 14.3
15.8 x 15.8 x 16.9
17.8 x 17.8 x 14.3
17.8 x 17.8 x 16.9

100 74506 58555 9
006 06909 42360 7
100 74506 58556 6
006 06909 42361 4
100 74506 58553 5
100 74506 58554 2
100 74506 58551 1
100 74506 58552 8
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ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT CASE CUBE CASE DIMENSIONS CASE UCC

*Pat. No. 8,701,930

NEW and IMPROVED styling allows 
for a more comfortable hold while 
new design features improve lid fit! Supermarkets

Supermarkets

Delis and
Delis and

Catering Events

Catering Events
Ideal for  
Ideal for  
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