

Thermoformed PET Square Trays and Dome Lids





NEW &











NEW and **IMPROVED** styling allows for a more comfortable hold while new design features improve lid fit!

Ideal for Supermarkets Delis and Events

Superior Lid Fit

New innovative design features provide a secure lid fit allowing for more robust food applications.

Sophisticated Design

Trendy square shape with arced side panels promote a comfortable hold and better food merchandising.

Recessed Stacking / Nesting

Engineered to provide stable nesting for reduced shifting during transport. Stack multiple trays with confidence!

Recyclable PET (#1)

Made from recyclable PET. Provides strength, a high gloss finish and great clarity for enhanced food presentation.

Dual Tab

Patented EZ RELEASE™ tabs make lid removal effortless. Easy to secure and seal firmly, locking in freshness.

Stay Fresh Channel

The tray channel provides additional strength to the base while keeping products fresh longer by allowing juices to drain.

Brand Recognition

Tray corner panels are customizable with Signatures™ decorating technology for subtle, but effective, brand reinforcement.

Made in USA

Manufactured with pride in Chattanooga, TN.



*Pat. No. 8,701,930

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	CASE CUBE	CASE DIMENSIONS	CASE UCC
ASQ11BL	11" Square Tray, Black	25	4.0	1.16	11.9 x 11.9 x 14.3	100 74506 58555 9
ASQ11CMPBL	11" Square Compartment Tray, Black	25	4.1	1.36	12.4 x 12.4 x 15.3	006 06909 42360 7
ASQ11DM	11" Square Dome Lid	25	4.4	1.50	12.4 x 12.4 x 16.9	100 74506 58556 6
ASQ11DM2LO	11" Square Dome Lid, Low Height	25	3.9	1.36	12.4 x 12.4 x 15.3	006 06909 42361 4
ASQ15BL	15" Square Tray, Black	25	7.8	2.05	15.8 x 15.8 x 14.3	100 74506 58553 5
ASQ15DM	15" Square Dome Lid	25	8.0	2.42	15.8 x 15.8 x 16.9	100 74506 58554 2
ASQ17BL	17" Square Tray, Black	25	10.0	2.60	17.8 x 17.8 x 14.3	100 74506 58551 1
ASQ17DM	17" Square Dome Lid	25	10.2	3.08	17.8 x 17.8 x 16.9	100 74506 58552 8













